Name

Judith Mervicker
Amanda Permenter
Amy Mathis

Current Department
Tax Assessor
District Clerk
District Clerk

Dept # Current Title

3101
2301
2301

Title Specialist
Accounting Tech
Deputy District Clk 11

COMMISSIONERS' COURT
HUMAN RESOURCES-CHANGES

August 15, 2011

Current Salary Grade New Department Dept # New Title

$38,629 532  Tax Assessor 3101 Deputy Tax Clerk 1l
$31,049 533  District Clerk 2301 Deputy District Clk 11
$41,740 533  District Clerk 2301 Accounting Tech

New Salary Grade

$40,560
$31,049
$41,740

533
533
533

% Above Min
34%
3%
38%

% Chng
5%
0%
0%

Eff Date
8/22/2011
8/22/2011
8/22/2011

Notes
Promotion
Lateral Transfer
Lateral Transfer
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